AIMS AGILE FACTORY AUTOMATION SDN BHD
MAPS
Modular Aluminium Profile
wong
Rectangle
wong
Rectangle
wong

PS90 series profiles.
Order No. PS40-UJ8-8
UNIVERSAL CONNECTOR
Universal Connector
Description:
• For fastening profile 40X40 and 40X80.
For fastening profile 45X45 and 45X90.
• Particularly useful for subsequent
mounting profiles to already existing
frames.
• For a profile connection that is stable
and can also be repositioned
Material: Zinc plated steel
9
Part Number C D
PS40-UC40-8 25.2 40
PS40-UC80-8 65.7 80
14
 1
3.
00
PS45-UC90-10 75.7 90
PS45:
PS40:
NNECTOR
Automatic  Connector
Description:
• To connect two aluminium profiles fast and solid
• Assembly without machining Self-cutting thread
Material: Zinc plated steel
10
Remark Part No: A B C D E
For PS40 PS40-AC-M12 M12 40 31 M6 Ø6.5
For PS45 PS45-AC-M12 M12 45 47 M6 Ø6.6
E
PROFILE JOINT
Profile Joint
Description: